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1.44 Rosn Blngaman, o

Rosa Blngaman,
1.44 Rosa Blngaman,
1.44 Rosn Blngnmnn, 5

1.44 HIGHLAND PARK ADDITION,
1.44 DON
1.44 Hnrry HnrrlB & Morris
1.44 Goldborg IG
1.44 Harry Harris & Morris
1.44 Goldberg 17 1

1.44 Harry Harris & Morris

Tax
.10
.09
.10
.09
.10
.09

IIANDON

Goldberg, 18 1
Harry Harris & Morris

Goldberg 19 1
Harry Harris & Morris

Goldberg 20 1
Harry Harris & Morris

Goldberg, 21
1

.10 II. A. Brown, 2

.09 II. A. Brown 3

.10 II. A. Brown, 4

.09 F'n Young, . . .
f,

.10 H. F. Leo G

.09 II. F. Leo 7

.10 Edwnrd Courtols, 14

.10 Edwnrd Courtols, 15

.09 Edwnrd Courtols, IG

.10 Edwnrd Courtols, 17

.09 Edwnrd Courtols, 24

.10 Edward Courtols, 25

.09 Edwnrd Courtols, 2G

.10 Evil Swnnk 29

.09 Evn Swnnk 30

.10 Evn Swnnk 31

.09 Eva Swnnk, .... 32

.10 Evn Swank 'j3

.09 Eva Swnnk 34

.10 Eva Swnnk, .... Vi

.09 Eva Swank, .... 30

.10 Evn Swnnk :V
09 Evn Swnnk 38

.10! Eva Swnnk, .... 39
,09i Evn Swnnk, 40 2
,10'Grnco E. Grny, 1 3

.09 Grace E. Gray, 3

.10 Grnco 13. Gray, 3 3

.09 GrncoE. Grny, . 4 3

.10 Graeo 13. Gray, . 5 3

,09 Adolph Hnberly, G 3

.10 Theodore Wise, 9 3

.09 Thcodoro Wise, 10 3

.10 Theodore Wise, 11 3

.09 Thoodoro Wise, 12 3

.10 Theodoro WIbo, 13 3

.09 Theodore WIbo, 14 3

,10 Theodore Wise, 15 3

.09 Evn Swnnk, IG 3

,10 Evn Swnnk 17 3

.09 Jennie Hnrrlngton, . 37 3

.10 Jennie Hnrrlngton,1. 38 3

.09 Grnco E. Grny 39 3

.10 Grnco E. Grny 40 3

.09 Adolph Hnborly 1 G

.10; Adolph Hnborly, G

.09 Jennie M. Wilkinson, 17 0

.10 Jnmcs Cnnby, 22 9

.09 Jntues Cnnby, 23 9

.10 Amolln Goddnrd, 1 11

.09 Amelln Goddnrd, o 11

.10 Frnnk Bllllngton, 3 11
,09 Amolln Goddnrd, 4 11
.10 Amelln Goddnrd, G 11
.00 Amolln Goddnrd, 7 11
.10 Amolln Goddnrd 8 11
.09 Pnul J. G. Klcppln, 9 11
,10 Paul J. O. Kloppln, 10 11
.09 I Paul J. G. Kloppln, 11 11
,10 Paul J. G. Kloppln, 12 11
.09 Dcllla Molton, 15 11
.10 'Adolph Hnberly, 10 11
09 Geo. E. Carson, 20 11

.10 VOLUME FIVE

.09: HIGHLAND PARK ADD TO

.10 DOX

.0.1 Lot Blk.

.10' Adolph Hnborly, 17 12
09 Adolph Hnberly, 18 12

.10 Adolph Hnberly, 19 12

.09 Adolph Hnborly 20 12

.10 Adolph Hnborly, 21 12

.09 J John B. Goddnrd, 12 13
,1'iijonn 11. uouunru, 13 13
.09 John B. Goddnrd, IG 13
.10 'John B. Goddard, 17 13
.09 Nolllo Tollman. 18 13
.10 Nolllo Tollman, . 19 13
.09 John B. Goddnrd, 20 13
.10 John B. Goddnrd. 21 13
.09 KXT. OPWOODLAXI) Aim
.10 llANDON
.09 Lot Blk.
.10 Geo. P. Lnlrd & L. P.
.09 Sorcnson 4 1
.10 Goo. P. Lnlrd & L. P. .

.09 Soronson 5 1

.10 Goo. P. Laird & L. P.

.09 Soronson 0 1

.10 Goo. P. Lnlrd & L. P.

.09 ; Sorenson 7

.10 Geo. P. Laird &. L. P.

.09 Soronson 8 1

.10 .Geo. P. Lnlrd & L. P.

.09 Soronson 3

.10 rjn P l.nlril jv 1.. p.

.09 Soronson 4 4

.10 Albort Dyer, 3 5

.09 PROSPER,

.10 Lot Blk.

.09 Unknown Ownor, .... 7 2

.10 John Podorson 2 4

.09 E. D. Frnnklln 5 4

. 10 A. W. Vnrnoy 10 G

.09 T. II. Mohl 13 G

.10 Ludwlg Stonbor 2 7

.09 I.udwlg Stonbor 3 7

.10 Ludwlg Stonber 4 7

.09 Ludwlg Stonbor, 5 7

.10 Ludwlg Stonbor 7 7

.09 W. F. L. Wright 3 8

.10 Joseph Hunt, 4 &

.09 (Joseph Hunt 5 8

.10 John H. (irnnnm o 10

.09 R. V. Hughes, 6 10
,1U UIIKIIUWII UWIIUl, 10 10
.09 Unknown Ownor, 11 10
.10 Unknown Ownor 12 10
09 Unknown Ownor, 13 10

.10 'Unknown Owner, 14 10

.09 Carl Olsen, 1 12

.10 Georgo Grnhnm. 2 10

.09 SPENCER'S ADD TO PROSPER

.10 Lot Blk.
09 Moses T. Tower, .. 4 10

.10 Mobos T. Towor, 5 10

.09 Moses T. Towor, 0 10

.10 Moses T. Towor ' 10

.09 Moses T. Towor 8 10

.10 Moses T. Towor 9 10

.020 RIVERTON

.10 Lot Blk.

.09 Willis 13 Pottor 2 1

.10 Willis E. Pottor 2

Willis E. Potter 3
1.2C Will's E. Pottor 4
1.26 Willis E. Pottor 5
1.20 Willis 13. Pottor,
1.20 Frontngo, 5 G

1.20 Willis E. Pottor G 6

1.26 i Frontngo 0 G

1 '.'Gl Willis E. Pottor 7 G

1.2G Willis E Pottor 8 G

1.20 Willis E. Pottor 9 G

120 Willis E. Pottter 10 0

1.2 3. ELVV'S ADD TO RIVERTON
1.20' Lot Blk.
1.2(1 Paulino Byors, 1

1.26 Paulino Byors, 2

1.20 Paulino Byors, 3

1.20 Paulino Dyers, 4
1 2G Paulino Byors, 5

1.20 Paulino Byors, G

1.20 Pnullno Byors, t t 7

1.26 Paulino Byors, . . 8

RAX Josephine Darnell, 7

John Gaffoy. t 5
I ELLIOTTS

VIoln J. Fox,
Hnttlo Blodsoo,
Hnttlo Blcdsoo,
S. II. McAdnms
S. II. McAdams
S. II. McAdams
S. II. McAdams, . . , . .

Florence Seoley,
(Personal),

Frnnk Burkholdor,

1
11
12
7
8
9

10

1

10

.20
. 2!
.20
.2G
.25
.20
.2 j
.2G
.2b
.20
.25
.26
.25
.20

.25
2G

.23
?6

.?5

.20

.25

.26

.25

.:c

.2o

Tax

il)D TO

.20

.25

.2G

.25

.26

.26

.23

.20

.25

.20

-

- " " mt'

T. A. Benhnm, . . 3 13
T. A Benhnm, . . 4 13
T. A. Benhnjn, . . 13

(Mrs. T. A. Benhnm, .. 6 13
W. C. Benhnm
W. C. Benhnm 2 18
Ellznboth J. Wright.

(Personnl) 3 19
Mnrtln Miller 1 25
M. 13. Church South. . . 7 28
M. E. Church South,.. 8 28
W. C. Lnlrd 11 32
W. C. Laird 12 32
M. E. Church North

WV4 1 33

x

M. 13. Church North
t2 33
E. H. Lnhny 42
E. II. Lnhny 42

II. King 42
II. King 42
Caroline Moomaw,

(Personnl) 47
Archlshop Christie, . . 48
E. H. Kern 55
E. II. Kern 8 55
Grnco F. Ludorlck

W 40 ft 7 56
Grnco F. Ludorlck

.26 W 40 ft 8 56

.26 Jonnthnn Snow

.20 (Personnl) 3 5S

.25 O L. Chnpmnn, S

.26 100 ft 2 02

.25 O. L. Chnpmnn S

.20 100 ft 02

.25 John Xotloy

.20 Unknown Owner
,2b nt Cor Lot 1
.20 03 Elliotts to
.25 CoqulHo. E to
.26 Pec run S 150
.25 ft. W to SE
.26 Lot 1 Blk G3 N
.25 to 03
.20 John Xotloy G3
.20 Unknown Owner
.25 nt NE cor Lot 2
.26 Blk 03 Elliotts
.25 to Conutlle, E
.20 to sec S
.25 150 ft. WtoSE
.2G cor Blk 03 to
.25 j. 2 G3
.26 E. II. Korn 1 04
.25 E. H Korn Begin
.20 nt NE Cor 1
.25 04 Elliotts to
.20 CoqulHo, run E to
.26 Sec run S
.20 ft. run SE
.20 lot 1 Blk 04 run
.20 N to Begin, 1 G4

E. II. Korn 2 04
11AX-- E. II. Kern Begin

nt 2
Elliotts to

CoqulHo, E to
S

ft. W to SE
2

N to 2 64
NOTLKY'8 COQUILLE

.20

.26

.20

.26

.26

.20

.20 Notloy, tt 1 GO

.20 John Nolle., 2 00

.26 John No'tloy, 9 3 00

.2G John Notloy, t t t 4 00
John Notloy, t G GO

.26 John Notlcy 0 do

.26 John Notloy nt
TO pt on Twp

E of cor 00
Elliotts to Co-

qulHo, E to W
of alloy In

Xotloys to
' CoqulHo. S

ft W to Twp
run N to 00

O, L. Chnpmnn
nt pt. on Twp,

E of cor lot
2 02 Elliotts

to CoqulHo,
8 20 N ft run E

to W of alloy,
Running through

53.30 02 Notloy's to
CoqulHo. run S
ft, run to Begin . . 02

Unknown Ownor
.70 nt pt. E of

cor 03 El-

liotts.70 to CoqulHo
on

.70 E to W of

.70 Running
70 03 Notloy's

.70 to CoqulHo run S
along W of

.70 ft, run W to Twp

.70 N to Bog, . G3
Notloy G G6
Notloy 6 06

.70 M. A. Tupper, 08
M. A Tuppor, 68

70 M. A. Tuppor, G8

John Notloy . G9

John Notloy E&, . 09
John Notloy E'j, . 3 69

.10 John Notloy, E . 4 69

.70 John Notloy KM, . G 09
John Notloy EYj, . 6 G9
E. II. Korn .., . 2 71
E. H. , 3

.45 A. E. Crouch . 9 74

.45 XORTII TO COQUILLE

.45

.45 Chns. Mnthlson 9 8

.45 Mnthlson 10 8

.45

.75
59.75

.75

.75

.75

.75

.75

.75

.75

.7r

.75

.75

.75

.75
7 50

COQiriLLE

19.3S

14.73
10.43

1.5.
1 65
1.65

3.10
1.55

mu'Wii"'

Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs. 5

118
3

0.20

Mrs.
Mrs

103
Beg

NE Blk
Add

Run

Run Cor
Run

Bog

Bog
Add

Run
line. Run
Run

Run
Bog

Lot Blk
Add

line, 150
Wto Cor

sn'd

Tax

1.BB

.71

NE Cor Blk
04 Add

Sec Run 150
Run

said Blk 04,
Bog .78

TO

W

71 16 PS

2
2

JO

G 51

G. T. 1 14
E. Crouch 10 14

Cnrrlo E. Crouch 11 14
E Crouch 12 14

WATK1NS EX NORTH
COQUILLE

II. Stanford (Per-
sonnl). 0 10 8.

Unknown Owner
nt 0
2G Wntklns of

to
of CoqulHo,

W 95
NSH

to 25
Unknown

nt 7
25 Wntklna of

to Co-

qulHo. S 8
W 95 N

8 ft E 95 ft to
.'A 8

SUPPLEMENTAL AGAR-EM- V

COQUILLE

C. L. Snmpson 7 3 03
C. L. Sampson 8 3

SUNNYSIDE TO COQUrLLE

C. R. WIloy, 3 1
A. II. Stutsman et . 4 1
A. II. Stutsmnn ot . 5 1
A II. Stutsman ot . G 1
A. Stutsman ot 7 1
A. H. Stutsman et . 8 1

AM

Edgell
.... T. E. Edgell, Albert C. Jones, Gelhard Vehr, 1. Hacker, , . . . 11 12 (Continued)
. Ohio Investment Co. ..11

V

--ail ,yfcmjM'h--J'- - " "

1.55

1.55
1G.2S

SS

3.10
is ao

3.8$

17.06

17.05

3.10
5.43

lot

run
line,

lot
run

ADD
.4T

w47
.47
.47
.47
.47

Tax

John

.20

Bog
lino duo

NE
Tax Add

run
8.20 sldo Blk

GO, Add
8.20 run 300

run lino
8.20 Beg

Beg
8.20 lino

duo SW
Blk.

Add run
100

sldo
8.20 Blk

Add
100

Tnx
.70

Bog
.70 NE Blk

Add
0.S0 and the Twp lino

run sldo
Alloy thru
Blk. Add

.70 sldo alloy
300
lino Run

.70 John

.70 John

.70

.70 EVS

.70

.70

Sj
Korn

ADD
Lot

Chiis

Tnx

.75

.75

.75

.75

.75

.75

.75

Lot Blk. Tnx

2.33

i.r5

7.75

1.55

Cor

Blk

duo

V

Ta

1.15

i

10

33

Wolls
Cnrrle

Cnrrlo 23.23
ADD

Lot Blk. Tax
II.

03
Bog

SE Cor lot

North Add
run

S8V4 ft. run
ft, run ft, run

beg
Owner

SE cor lot Blk

North Add
run ft.

run ft. run
run

beg 25
PLAT

Blk. Tax

ADD
Lot Tax

ux, 1,04
ux,
ux,

H. ux,.
ux.

T-- UB1I,

1.55

6.20
3.89

8.05

1.24

5.43

4.05

1.55
1.65

5.43

4.90

3.10

1.80
G.9S

lino,

9.40

8.29

1.55
6.93

3.20

.47

?.33

Blk.

2.33
1.24
1.24
3.SS
3.83
3.SS

.24

.24

.24

.24

.24

.24

2.04

1.80
2.13
1.R0
1,80

TO TO

Blk
Ex.

tho
City

.38
Bog

Ex.

OF
ADD TO

Lot

2.48

Blk.
1.17

1.09
.93
.73
.62


